
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Ej Klassificerad (50% = 6 Varv) 

DNF 

Nr. 

340 

343 

900 

412 

349 

48 

643 

Namn 

Ricky Ivarsson 

Albin Dalenberg 

Kim Johansson 

Hampus Engerstad 

Patrik Johansson 

Benny Pettersson 

Joel Abrahamsson 

Club 

BMK Uddevalla 

Kinds MK 

Falköpings MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Klass Varv 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

10 

4 

diff 

1:01.704 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

2 Varv 

DNF 

Total Tid 

24:59.483 

26:01.187 

25:13.033 

25:25.954 

25:40.488 

25:02.813 

9:20.958 

Bästa Tid 

1:55.153 

2:00.169 

2:06.526 

2:09.131 

2:09.920 

2:16.572 

1:59.055 

Poäng 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

0 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

1:01.704 

Øfart km/h 

43,964 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:55.153 

Bästa hastighet 

47,707 

Bästa varv av 

340 - Ricky Ivarsson 
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Serien Div 2 Västra Södra 

B-Final 1 

Tävling (20:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  13:46:20 

Paradisbanan 1,526 Km 

2020-10-03 13:40 


